

PREVAILED	Roll Call No
FAILED	Ayes
WITHDRAWN	Noes
RULED OUT OF ORDER	

HOUSE MOTION

Page 16, line 21, delete "1,818,209" 1,818,209" and insert

MR. SPEAKER:

1

I move that House Bill 1001 be amended to read as follows:

"1,817,800 1,818,209".
Page 16, line 23, delete "2,925,000 2,925,000" and insert
"2,250,000 2,250,000".
Page 16, line 25, delete "3,870,286 3,870,286" and insert
"3,361,759 3,361,759".
(Reference is to HB 1001 as printed February 17, 2025.)

Representative DeLaney

MO100112/DI 144 2025